
Unit Count Unit Type Rent per Unit Monthly Rent
4 @ 1 bed Flats 2,040$           8,160$              
4 @ 2 bed Flats 2,520$           10,080$            
4 @ 3 bed Townhomes 3,276$           13,104$            

8 Total Monthly Potential Gross Income 31,344$            

Annual Rental
Annual Stabilized Building Total Annual Potential Gross Income 376,128$          

Vacancy 3% 11,284$            

Proforma Op Ex 25% 91,211$            

Proforma NOI 273,633$          

Proforma Valuation based upon Cap Rate of 5.0% 5,472,662$      

Development Profit Stack              
Buildable SF 12,164
Buildable Hard Cost 205.52$                                      2,500,000$       
Soft Costs, Permit & Impact Fees & Construction Management 125,000$          
Construction Management Post Permit Approval 30,000$            
Financing Costs 123,800$          
Land Value 695,000$          
TOTAL COST OF DEVELOPMENT 3,473,800$      

Proforma Development Profit 1,998,862$       
Yield on Cost 57.5%

Note:  All information is subject to errors, omissions, change and withdrawal without notice as well as being
estimates.  No information presented is based upon any contractors quotes for service.  Buyers should
perform their own due diligence and obtain their own estimates and market rents.

Proforma Development & Return Review
Permit Approved for 8 Townhomes 
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